No. C51197

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH, INC.
PAUL C PEABODY

W 152 PRAIRIE AVE
COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815

PAUL C PEABODY
W 152 PRAIRIE AVE
COEUR D'ALENE 83815

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JAMES L MILLER 12139 E. BUNCO RD
DIRECTOR ROBERT D WILBUR 1314 A ST

DIRECTOR PAUL C PEABODY 665 E. DAKOTA
SECRETARY DANIEL PINKERTON 14701 S. HERITAGE DR
DIRECTOR MATTHEW DRECHSEL 25058 S. DRECHSEL RD
PRESIDENT THOMAS DOERING 6205 N. SUNRISE TERRACE
DIRECTOR RICK SMITH 107 HILL ST

City State Country
ATHOL ID USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA
HAYDEN ID USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA
WORLEY ID USA
COEUR DALENE D USA
SMELTERVILLE ID USA

Postal Code
83801
83814
83835
83814
83876
83815
83868

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C51197

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: James L. Miller
Name (type or print): James L. Miller

Date: 02/17/2015
Title: Assistant Pastor

Processed 02/17/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




