No. <b>C 51197</b>		Due no later than Apr 30, 2015		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			PAUL C PEABODY			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  GRACE BIBLE CHURCH, INC. PAUL C PEABODY			W 152 PRAIRIE AVE COEUR D'ALENE 83815			
				COLOR D'ALLINE				
		W 152 PRAIRIE AVE COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815		3. New Registered	3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF		COLON DALLINE ID 03013		1 11011 Register ed	or <u>i.e</u> magister ou y igant originatal or			
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	JAMES L MILLER		12139 E. BUNCO RD	ATHOL	ID	USA	83801	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT D WILBUR		1314 A ST	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
DIRECTOR	PAUL C PEABODY		665 E. DAKOTA	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835	
SECRETARY	DANIEL PINKERTON		14701 S. HERITAGE DR	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
DIRECTOR	MATTHEW DRECHSEL		25058 S. DRECHSEL RD	WORLEY	ID	USA	83876	
PRESIDENT	THOMAS DOERING		6205 N. SUNRISE TERRACE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815	
DIRECTOR	RICK SMITH		107 HILL ST	SMELTERVILLE	ID	USA	83868	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report m						
ID C 51197		Signature: James L. Miller		Date:	Date: 02/17/2015			
		Name (type or print): James L. Miller		Title:	Title: Assistant Pastor			
Processed 02/17/2015 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								